
 

 

 
 

DURBAN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY: INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH ETHICS 

COMMITTEE (DUT-IREC) 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2024 

 

CLOSING DATE FOR AGENDA ITEMS  DUT-IREC MEETING DATE 

27 January 2025 Tuesday, 18 February 2025 

24 February 2025 Tuesday, 18 March 2025 

31 March 2025 Tuesday, 15 April 2025 

14 April 2025 Tuesday, 5 May 2025 

19 May 2025 Tuesday, 10 June 2025 

27 June 2025 Tuesday, 22 July 2025 

28 July 2025 Tuesday, 19 August 2025 

18 August 2025 Tuesday, 9 September 2025 

22 September 2025 Tuesday, 14 October 2025 

27 October 2025 (Final submissions from 

Faculty/ Independent Researchers) 

Tuesday, 18 November 2025 (Final DUT-IREC 

Meeting) 

 

 


